

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16966/2011

S.NARASINGA RAO

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MEKA KASI ANNAPUNAMMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

W I T H

SLP(C) No. 16647/2012 (XII-A)

Date : 12-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Prabhakar Parnam,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the same before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB